FEDERACION

Instituto Municipal NO| ANDALUZA,
de Deportes AR SvEA ) DE NATACION
22 Jornada JJDDMM IMD Sevilla
Sevilla, 15/5/2021
Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Braza Infantil Fem (JMD Sevilla)

15/05/2021 - 10:44

Resultados

Clasificacién

RODRIGUEZ CANEVA, DANIELA
JIMENEZ PALACIOS, Paula
CERVELLO MARQUEZ, Nuria
ESCOBAR CAMPQOS, Maria Jose
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Sofia
RABANEDA MANZANO, EVA
BELLIDO BARRAGAN, Noelia
TORIBIO DIAZ-ARCA, Natalia
SALAZAR QUIROGA, Mar
MARTINEZ VILLALBA, Patricia
QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ, Patricia
DELGADO BELLIDO, Marta
DELGADO BELLIDO, Maria
FERNANDEZ MELCHOR, Angela
PALMERO FABRA, Olimpia
TAVIRA LUQUE, Teresa

AN

08  C.D.Nudion

07  Centro Deportivo Viding
08 E.D.M.Pilas

07 E.D.M.Pilas

08 E.D.M.Pilas

08  C.D.Nudion

08 E.D.M.Pilas

08 R.C.Pineda De Sevilla
08 G.N. Sevilla 2004

08 R.C.Pineda De Sevilla
08 E.D.M.Pilas

07  G.N. Sevilla 2004

07  G.N. Sevilla 2004

07  G.N. Sevilla 2004

08  Centro Deportivo Viding
07  Centro Deportivo Viding

Instituto Municipal nofoo
de Deportes e

Tiempo Pts

39.99
45.86
45.86
46.63
4751
48.15
49.45
49.70
50.01
51.14
51.73 -
53.05 -
53.35 -
56.42 -
57.79 -
1:04.18 -

T PP W R WOoW ool

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Andalucia

17/05/2021 1:25 - Pagina 1



